2
Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details.
2-50www.ctcu.com www.ctcu.com
s a l e s @ c t c u . c o m s a l e s @ c t c u . c o m
Voice over
Fiber
1ch POTS over Fiber Media Converter
FRM220-FXO/FXS is a POTS (Plain Old Telephone System) over fiber converter/extender. The POTS connection uses a standard

REN: 4.0B(Ring Equivalence Number)
FRM220-FXO/FXS
Ordering Information
Connector Type Connectivity Distance
SC, ST, FC 002: 2km      015: 15km      030: 30km      050: 50km
20A: WDM 20km A type      20B: WDM 20km B type       40A: WDM 40km A type       40B: WDM 40km B type
Model Name Description
FRM220-FXO/FXS FXO / FXS fiber converter
This card may be set by DIP switch and placed in CH01 standard chassis,
When connected as a remote to a managed central chassis, this card supports in-band management.
Note:
Emergency
Telephone
FRM220-FXO/FXS
FRM220-FXO/FXS insert in
FRM220-CH20 Chassis
Voice over Fiber  -  FRM220-FXO/FXS
FRM220-FXO/FXS
Voice over Fiber  -  FRM220-FXO-4 & FRM220-FXS-4